
 

 
Staff Directory  

 

 

Front Office  

Administrators  Mahassen Ballouli  Principal  mballoul@houstonisd.org 

Sarina Keller  Teacher Specialist Sarina.Keller@houstonisd.org  

Adavion Wayne  Magnet Coordinator  Adavion.Wayne@houstonisd.org 
 

Office Staff Jose Sosa  Administrative Assistant  jose.sosa@houstonisd.org 

Rula Audi  Clerk III raudi1@houstonisd.org  

Nurse  Beth Rodriguez  Nurse  brodri13@houstonisd.org  

 

 

Pre-K  

Raghad Anis Eagles  Arabic LA/Science/Math raghad.anis@houstonisd.org  

Polly Campbell TBD ELA/Social Studies  Polly.Campbell@houstonisd.org  

Aida Awad  Cheetahs  Arabic LA/Science/Math aida.awad@houstonisd.org  

Courtney Curley  Kangaroos  ELA/Social Studies  courtney.curley@houstonisd.org  

 

Kindergarten 

Tayseir Mahmoud  Pandas Arabic LA/Science/Math tayseir.mahmoud@houstonisd.org  

Amanda Mansour Flamingos  ELA/Social Studies  amanda.mansour@houstonisd.org  

Ghada Zakaria  TBD Arabic LA/Science/Math ghada.zakaria@houstonisd.org  

Crystal Neus  Frogs  ELA/Social Studies  crystal.neus@houstonisd.org  
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First Grade  

Raeda Alnabulsi  Camels  Arabic LA/Science/Math raeda.alnabulsi@houstonisd.org  

Rama Yousef Monkeys  ELA/Social Studies  rama.yousef@houstonisd.org  

Nezha Chraibi  TBD Arabic LA/Science/Math Nezha.Chraibi@houstonisd.org 

Flaire Clark  Elephants  ELA/Social Studies  flaire.clark@houstonisd.org  

 

Second Grade  

Maysoon Shahed TBD Arabic LA/Science/Math mshahed@houstonisd.org  

Alisha Thomas Peacocks  ELA/Social Studies  alisha.thomas@houstonisd.org  

Rolla Elsaiary  Dolphins  Arabic LA/Science/Math rolla.elsaiary@houstonisd.org  

Marisol Olivas  TBD ELA/Social Studies  molivas@houstonisd.org  

 

Third Grade  

Rima Alsayed  TBD ELA  rima.alsayed@houstonisd.org  

Rawia Elmalik  TBD Arabic/Science  relmalik@houstonisd.org  

Sergio Gallardo TBD Math  sgallard@houstonisd.org  

Ciaj Strode  TBD ELA  TBD 

 

Fourth Grade  

Tamseela Ulhaque TBD ELA  tulhaque@houstonisd.org  

Amany Attar  TBD Arabic/Science  amany.attar@houstonisd.org  

Marie Krueger Miller  TBD Math  mkrueger@houstonisd.org  
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Fifth Grade  

Susan Ouvreloeil TBD ELA  susan.ouvreloeil@houstonisd.org  

Nasrine Elhassani TBD Arabic/Science  nasrine.elhassani@houstonisd.org  

Nihal Shahein  TBD Math  nihal.shahein@houstonisd.org  

 

Enrichment  

Hussein Pacha PE (Arabic) hussein.pacha@houstonisd.org  

Nawal AbouAwad Dabke (Arabic) nabouawa@houstonisd.org  

Duke Hunter Percussion  jhunterj@houstonisd.org  

Rabia Ghezal  Art (Arabic)  rabia.ghazal@houstonisd.org  

 

Instructional Support Staff  

Brittney Polk (Herzog)  ELA Intervention  bherzog@houstonisd.org  

Dyan McCarthy  Technology  dyan.mccarthy@houstonisd.org  

Kate Hicks Counselor/SEL Support kathryn.hicks@houstonisd.org  

Melissa Buron  Librarian  melissa.buron@houstonisd.org  

Laura Fox  Special Education Chair  laura.fox@houstonisd.org  

Amal Nabhan  Dyslexia Interventionist  Amal.Nabhan@houstonisd.org  

***​Team Lead 
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